	
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) 07 - 21 - 2003	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1	Time Common to
	ER SHEET
I THE TALL THE	Attorney Docket No.: 053933-5049
To the Commissioner for 1 102502444	Thomas Booker Ton 655555 50 15
Please record the attached original documents or copy the	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 7 1 \(\chi_2\)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
1.2.00	00
(1.) Young-Woo KIM (4.) Young-Sang CHO	Name: Samsung Electro-Mechanics Co., Ltd.
(2.) Byoung-Ho RHEE (5.) Kyu-Hyok YIM	y:
(3.) Dek-Gin YANG	Internal Address:
Additional names of conveying party(ies) attached?	internal Address,
Yes No	9
	Street Address: 314, Maetan-3dong, Paldal-gu, Suwon-di,
	Kyunggi-Do 442-743, Republic of Korea
3. Nature of conveyance:	City:
	State: Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Execution Date: June 8, 2003	
	☐ Yes ☒ No
4. New Application number(s) or patent number(s): NE	EW APPLICATION
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation the execution data of the application is:
it this document is being fried together with a new applica	. 2*
June	e 8, 2003 B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
A LEG TO THE TAX MAY	
Additional numbers attached: Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	
	7 Table (27 CPD 22 41) 242 22
Name: Robert J. Gaybrick	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): <u>\$40.00</u> Enclosed
Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0310
Customer No. 09629	
CHOCOLINE TION OF UNIT	8. Deposit Account No. 50-0310 (Attach duplicate page if paying by deposit account)
Street Address: 1111 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.	(Actach duplicate page if paying by deposit account)
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20004	
9. Statement and Signature	
	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	^
Robert J. Goodell-Reg. No. 41,040	July 2, 2003
	gnature Date
	number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 3
LHUELLER 00000130 500310 10610818	
	4
21 40.00 DA	

1-WA/2016390.1

PATENT REEL: 014272 FRAME: 0750

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled:

OPTICAL	PRINTED	CIRCUIT	BOARD	FOR	LONG-DISTANCE	SIGNAL
TRANSMIS	SION					

OPTICAL TRANSMIS	PRINTED SSION	CIRCUIT	BOARD	FOR	LONG-D	ISTANCE	SIGNAL
for which L'WE executed an application for United States Letters Patent concurrently herewith; or filed an							
application for	United States Lett	ers Patent on			_, (Application	n No.); and
314, Maetan-3 Assignee), is de	REAS. <u>Samsung</u> Bdong, Paldal-gu, estrous of securing etters Patent on th	Suwon-si, Kyun the entire right,	nggi-do 442-74 title, and intere	3. Repubest in and	olic of Korea to this invention	(hereinafter ron, the application)	referred to as ation for
assignee is here sell. assign, tran and interest in a Patent of the Un request the Con	THEREFORE, be by acknowledged, asfer, and set over and to this inventionited States which amissioner of Pate signee, its successor	, I/WE, as assigne unto the assigne on and this applic may be granted onts and Tradema	or(s), have solone, its lawful su cation, and all of thereon, and all or thereon and all or the Unit	d, assigned accessors a divisions, direissues éd States	d, transferred, ind assigns, M and continuati thereof; and I to issue all Le	and set over, Y/OUR entire ons thereof, a WE hereby auters Patent fo	and do hereby eright, title, and all Letters uthorize and
communicate we testify in any le may be necessa execute all divi- cossible to aid a n the United St	I/WE HEREBY for the assignee, its sugal proceeding, signey or desirable to psional, continuation assignee, its successates, it being under successors and as	accessors and assign all lawful pap perfect the title to in, and reissue ap assors and assigns arstood that any of	signs, any facts ers when called this inventior oplications, males, to obtain and	known to d upon to in said as ke all righ enforce p	ME/US respected on so, execute assignee, its suctful oaths and proper patent p	cting this invo- and deliver a cessors and a generally do o rotection for t	ention and Il papers that essigns, everything this invention
Power of Attorn filing date and a	I/WE HEREBY and the substitution of the substitution is application number STIMONY WHER	tion, to insert her r of said applicat	e in parenthese ion when knov	es (Applica vn.	ation No. July 2,	, filed	aration and) the
Full Name of :	Sole or First Assig	nor Assigno	r's Signature			Date	
	ng-Woo KIM		Lamon-			June, a	B, 200
Address			C			Citizenship	
202-203,	Sinheung Jug	ong Apt.,	Jochiwon-er	ір, Үе	eongi-gun,	211120115111p	
Chungchungi	nam-do 339-751,	Korea					KOREA
Names of additional inventors attached [x] Yes [] No							

PATENT REEL: 014272 FRAME: 0751

Full Name of Second Joint Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date _
Byoung-Ho RHEE	byougho	Jue 8. 2003
Address	Citizenship	
206-1101, Expo Apt., Jeonmin-dong	KOREA	
Full Name of Second Joint Assignor	Date	
Dek-Gin YANG	June 4, 2003	
Address	Citizenship	
34-5, Haengjeong-ri, Gadeok-mye 363-852, Korea	KOREA	
Full Name of Third Joint Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date
Young-Sang CHO	ryongcong	June 8.2003
Address	Citizenship	
107-1301, Samsung Apt., 1182, Yuli	yang-dong, Sangdang-gu, Chungju-si,	•
Chungchungbuk-do 360-819, Korea	KOREA	
Full Name of Fourth Joint Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date
Kyu-Hyok YIM	\$	June. 8. 2003
Address	Citizenship	
650, Guil-ri, Okcheon-eup, Okcheon Korea	KOREA	
Names of add	itional inventors attached [] Yes [x] No

RECORDED: 07/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 014272 FRAME: 0752